PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20006613

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. E. Scott Rigell
Status: Former Member
State/District: VAo2

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction
Type
Altria Group, Inc. (MO) P

FiLiNG Status: New
SusHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DEscripTION: Bought 400 shares of MO

Boeing Company (BA) S

FILING StATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DescripTiON: Sold 300 shares of Boeing

BP p.l.c. (BP) P

FiLiNG Status: New
SusHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DEscripTION: Bought 1,000 shares of BP

BP p.lc. (BP) S

FILING StATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DEscripTION: Sold 1,000 shares of BP

Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) P

FiLiNG Status: New
SusHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DEscripTION: Bought 200 shares of JNJ

Lowe's Companies, Inc. (LOW) P

FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust

Date

12/15/2016

12/9/2016

12/7/2016

12/14/2016

12/15/2016

12/15/2016

Notification Amount

Date

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

DEescripTiON: Bought 300 shares of LOW

Pepsico, Inc. (PEP) P 12/15/2016 12/31/2016 $15,001 - $50,000

FiLiNG Status: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DEscripTION: Bought 200 shares of PEP

PowerShares QQQ Trust, Series 1 (QQQ) P 12/5/2016 12/31/2016 $15,001 - $50,000

FILING StATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DescripTiON: Bought 300 shares of QQQ

Procter & Gamble Company (PG) P 12/13/2016 12/31/2016 $15,001 - $50,000

FiLiNG Status: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DEescripTION: Bought 250 + 100 shares of PG

Reynolds American Inc (RAI) S 12/12/2016 12/31/2016 $15,001 - $50,000

FILING StATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DescriptioN: Sold 590 shares of RAI

SPDR Select Sector Fund - Financial P 12/13/2016 12/31/2016 $15,001 - $50,000
(XLF)

FiLING StaTus: New
SusHoLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DescripTION: Bought 2000 shares of XLF

SPDR Select Sector Fund - Financial P 12/12/2016 12/31/2016 $15,001 - $50,000
(XLF)

FiLiNG StaTtus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DEscripTION: Bought 1000 shares of XLF

Visa Inc. (V) P 12/7/2016 12/31/2016 $15,001 - $50,000

FILING StATUS: New
SusHoLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust
DescripTioN: Bought 600 shares of Visa

AsSET CLAsSs DETAILS

o Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust



INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. E. Scott Rigell , 01/25/2017



