

# PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

#### FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. E. Scott Rigell
Status: Former Member

State/District: VA02

#### **TRANSACTIONS**

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		Altria Group, Inc. (MO)  FILING STATUS: New  SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca  DESCRIPTION: Bought 400 shares of MO	P ble Trust	12/15/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		Boeing Company (BA)  FILING STATUS: New  SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca  DESCRIPTION: Sold 300 shares of Boeing	S ble Trust	12/9/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		BP p.l.c. (BP)  FILING STATUS: New  SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca  DESCRIPTION: Bought 1,000 shares of BP	P ble Trust	12/7/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		BP p.l.c. (BP)  FILING STATUS: New  SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca  DESCRIPTION: Sold 1,000 shares of BP	S ble Trust	12/14/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		Johnson & Johnson (JNJ)  FILING STATUS: New  SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca  DESCRIPTION: Bought 200 shares of JNJ	P ble Trust	12/15/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		Lowe's Companies, Inc. (LOW) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca	P ble Trust	12/15/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000

ID	Owner		Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		DESCRIPTION: Bought 300 shares of LOW				
		Pepsico, Inc. (PEP) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca DESCRIPTION: Bought 200 shares of PEP	<b>P</b> ble Trust	12/15/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		PowerShares QQQ Trust, Series 1 (QQQ) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca DESCRIPTION: Bought 300 shares of QQQ		12/5/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		Procter & Gamble Company (PG)  FILING STATUS: New  SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca  DESCRIPTION: Bought 250 + 100 shares of PG	P ble Trust	12/13/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		Reynolds American Inc (RAI)  FILING STATUS: New  SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca  DESCRIPTION: Sold 590 shares of RAI	S ble Trust	12/12/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		SPDR Select Sector Fund - Financial (XLF)  FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca DESCRIPTION: Bought 2000 shares of XLF	P ble Trust	12/13/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		SPDR Select Sector Fund - Financial (XLF)  FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca DESCRIPTION: Bought 1000 shares of XLF	P ble Trust	12/12/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		Visa Inc. (V) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevoca DESCRIPTION: Bought 600 shares of Visa	P ble Trust	12/7/2016	12/31/2016	\$15,001 - \$50,000

## ASSET CLASS DETAILS

 $\circ~$  Teri McCotter Rigell Irrevocable Trust

## INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes No

## CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. E. Scott Rigell, 01/25/2017